	Oakland Unified School District					Board of Educati 1011 Union Street, Oakland, CA 946 (510) 879-1944 boe@ousd.org E- http://www.ousd.o	#940 607 4 Mail
Virg, Cam		Legislation Details					
File #:	20-0	756 Version: 1		Name:	Professional Services Contract Piedmont Avenue Elementary S		
Туре:	Agre	ement or Contract		Status:	Passed		
File created:	4/10	/2020		In control:	Chief Academic Officer		
On agenda:	5/13	/2020		Final action:	5/13/2020		
Enactment date:	5/13	/2020		Enactment #:	20-0634		
Title:	Ratification by the Board of Education of a Professional Services Contract between the District and Paul Ackah, Alameda, Ca, for the latter to provide: to provide physical fitness through the experience of traditional west African Dance from Ghana for the students of Piedmont Avenue elementary School. The program is designed to offer academic enrichment, physical fitness, performance skills as well as help to build self-esteem; the students will learn the dances rehearse and perform at our school and in the community at Piedmont Avenue Elementary School for the period of January 7, 2020 through May 26, 2020 in an amount not to exceed \$8,000.00 and COVID Amendment thereto.						
Sponsors:							
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. 20-0756 Professional Services Contract - Paul Ackah - Piedmont Avenue Elementary School						
Contact:	Zarina.Ahmad@ousd.org						
Date	Ver.	Action By		Act	ion	Result	
5/13/2020	1	Board of Education		Ad	opted on the General Consent Re	port Pass	